TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL
2023-2024 Bell Schedule

~ STUDENT SUCCESS SCHEDULE ~ Monday - Thursday

PERIOD START TIME END TIME MINUTES UNINTERRUPTED TIME
Zero period 6:30 7:15 45
Block 1 7:30 8:52 82 7:30 - 8:15
Break 8:52 9:02 10
Passing 9:02 9:07 5
Block 2 9:07 10:29 82 9:07 - 9:52
Passing 10:29 10:34 5
Student success 10:34 11:04 30
Passing 11:04 11:09 5
Block 3 11:09 12:31 82 11:09 -11:54
Lunch 12:31 1:01 30
Passing 1:01 1.08 7
Block 4 1:08 2:30 82 1:08 - 1:53
~ FRIDAY CLASS SCHEDULE ~
PERIOD START TIME END TIME MINUTES UNINTERRUPTED TIME
Zero period 6:30 7:15 45
Block 1 7:30 9:01 91 7:30-8:15
Break 9:01 9:11 10
Passing 9:11 9:16 5
Block 2 9:16 10:47 91 9:16 - 10:01
Passing 10:47 10:52 5
Block 3 10:52 12:23 91 10:52 - 11:37
Lunch 12:23 12:53 30
Passing 12:53 12:59 6
Block 4 12:59 2:30 91 12:59-1:44
~ MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE ~
PERIOD START TIME END TIME MINUTES UNINTERRUPTED TIME
Zero period 6:30 7:15 45
Block 1 7:30 8:31 61 7:30-8:15
Break 8:31 8:41 10
Passing 8:41 8:47 6
Block 2 8:47 9:48 61 8:47 - 9:32
Passing 9:48 9:53 5
Block 3 9:53 10:54 61 9:53-10:38
Passing 10:54 10:59 5
Block 4 10:59 12:00 61 10:59 - 11:44




~ RALLY SCHEDULE ~

PERIOD START TIME END TIME MINUTES UNINTERRUPTED TIME
Zero period 6:30 7:15 45
Block 1 7:30 8:50 80 7:30-8:15
Break 8:50 9:00 10
Passing 9:00 9:05 5
Block 2 9:05 10:25 80 9:05-9:50
Passing 10:25 10:30 5
Extended Student Success 10:30 11:10 40
Passing 11:10 11:15 5
Block 3 11:15 12:35 75 11:15-12:00
Lunch 12:35 1:05 30
Passing 1:05 1:10 5
Block 4 1:10 2:30 80 1:10-1:55
~ DELAYED START SCHEDULE ~
PERIOD START TIME END TIME MINUTES
Block 1 9:30 10:30 60
Break 10:30 10:45 15
Passing 10:45 10:50 5
Block 2 10:50 11:50 60
Lunch 11:50 12:20 30
Passing 12:20 12:25 5
Block 3 12:25 1:25 60
Passing 1:25 1:30 5
Block 4 1:30 2:30 60
~ FINALS SCHEDULE ~
START TIME END TIME MINUTES
Block 1/3 7:30 9:30 120
Break 9:30 9:45 15
Passing 9:45 9:50 5
Block 2/4 9:50 11:50 120




